General information about company

Scrip code 517077

NSE Symbol

MSE! Symbol

ISIN INE115E01010

Name of the company

Ind-Agiv Commerce Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2019

Date of alotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Particular YesiNo Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No NoO No
shares?
2 Wheth(_ar the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible NoO No NoO No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L|§ted Entl_ty has any shares against which No No NoO No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any sharesin locked-in? | No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 - No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ether_ company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Noof | .o S;jf e';‘o'di;g & | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Pe?rily sf%rs Total nos. 3 ;hoaretgt MO- | dlass of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of fullyp_ad paic-up | underlying shares_hdd (calculated as - -
shareholder | shareholders | up equity . : Vi) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(I) (”) (”|) shares equity Depository (|V)+(V)+ per CRR, Total asa
held (IV) shares Receipts (V1) 1957) (VIII) As a g % of
R avcy) X T gy |Tod | B0
+B+ -
Promoter &
(A) Promoter |3 722100 722100 7221 722100 722100 |72.21
Group
(B) Public 1072 277900 277900 27.79 277900 277900 |27.79
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Sharesheld
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 1075 1000000 1000000 | 100 1000000 1000000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shereholdi Number of
areholding , Shares
No. Of g
Shares @ a % assuming TUCTZ(T_ of pledged or
No. Of No. of . full conversion | -OCKEAIN L Vise
Underlying ) shares (XI1) Number of
Category of Shares Shares Outstanding of convertible encumbered | equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying . securities (asa (X111 2
shareholder A . convertible held in
0] (n Outstanding | Outstanding securities and percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) ’ .\ | capital) (XI)= N of total N of total
Warrants (Xi) -1 shares | YO | shares
@ (VIN+(X) Asa (@ (@
% of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 72.21 722100
Group
(B) Public 27.79 97050
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 819150




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rightsheldin
No.Of | o of Totd nos, | 2% of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up mj in m&(‘vu) shares . ) Total
S. of the shareholders | up equity | equity | s’ytlorg 0 (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | "%
Shareholders (1) | (Il1) shares | shares | poPostony | = per SCRR, ;
Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ 0
held (IV) | held V) v 1957) (VII) al g Totd
) Asa%oof | ZES | “ES ot | yoring
(A+B+C2) egy rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ uncivided Family 3 722100 722100 7221 722100 722100 |72.21
%;ﬁl;otal 3 722100 722100 7221 722100 722100 |72.21
(%) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 3 722100 722100 7221 722100 722100 |72.21
Group
A=(A)
W+HAQ
B Table Il - Statement showing sharehol ding pattern of the Public sharehol der
1) Ingtitutions
(3) Nor+ingtitutions
Individuals -
i.Individua
) sharehol ders
(a(i)) holding nominal 987 251722 251722 25.17 251722 251722 | 2517
share capita upto
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Any Other
) ; 85 26178 26178 2.62 26178 26178 | 2.62
© (specify)
(Sg)t?;;ow 1072 277900 277900 27.79 277900 277900 | 27.79
Tota Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 1072 277900 277900 27.79 277900 277900 | 27.79
(D+(B)
2+(B)(3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing sharehol ding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Totd ( 1075 1000000 1000000 | 100 1000000 1000000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Totd 1075 1000000 1000000 | 100 1000000 1000000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding, asa Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Turﬂzgr_ of pledged or
i ; ocked in :
No. Of Shares Underlylr_lg conversion of shares (XI1) otherwise Number of
; No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying - ) - equity shares
: Underlying | convertible securities (asa (X11) ?
Sr. Outstanding i - d f held in
convertible | Outstanding - securitiesand | percentage o . dematerialized
= Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa%
securities (X) . ; - of total sa” |form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. No. | of total
€) (VI+(X) Asa% |y Shares (@ | shares
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table |l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
@ 7221 722100
Sub-Total
7221 722100
(A
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 7221 722100
Group (A)=(A)
D+A)Q)
B Table 1l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@ Intitutions
(3) Non-institutions
i 5.17 137.
&) 2! 91372
® 2.62 5678
Sub-Total
27.79 97050
B3
Totd Public
Shareholding
27.79 97050
(B)=(B)(D)+(B)
(2+(B)(3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 819150
Total (A+B+C) 100 819150




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searia No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RANJAN CHONA

SUBHASH CHANDER OBEROI

SUSHILA . RUPANI

Click hereto go back

PAN (I1)

ABEPC6986C

AADPQO9185B

AlOPR0852M

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

72210

252735

397155

722100

No. Of Partly
pai d-up equity
sharesheld (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Totd nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VD)

72210

252735

397155

722100

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
asper SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

7.22

2527

39.72

7221

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

72210

252735

397155

722100

Classegy

Totd

72210

252735

397155

722100

Totd asa% of
Tota Voting rights

7.22

2527

39.72

7221

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding, asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capita) (XI)=
VIN+(Xi)(@ Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

7.22

2527

39.72

7221

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Sharesheld (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)




Asa% of total
Sharesheld (b)

Number of equity
sharesheldin
dematerialized
form (XIV)

72210

252735

397155

722100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharehol der type Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searia No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

NARPATKUMAR A JAIN

VARSHA DEEPAK BIJLANI

Click hereto go back

PAN (I1)

7777799997

AAAPBG07B

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

11100

11700

22800

No. Of Partly
pai d-up equity
sharesheld (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Totd nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VD)

11100

11700

22800

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
asper SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

11

117

2.28

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

11100

11700

22800

Classegy

Totd

11700

22800

Totd asa% of
Tota Voting rights

11

117

2.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding, asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capita) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

117

2.28

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Sharesheld (b)

Number of equity
sharesheldin
dematerialized
form (XIV)

11700

11700




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textua Information(1)




Text Block

Textua Information(1)

PHYSICAL SHARES




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click hereto go back

PAN (Il)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

10

72

85

No. of fully paid up
equity sharesheld
(V)

868

1400

23900

10

26178

No. Of Partly
pai d-up equity
sharesheld (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Totd nos. shares
held (VI1) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

1400

23900

10

26178

Shareholding asa
% of tota no. of
shares (calculated
asper SCRR,
1957) (VIIl) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.14

2.39

2.62

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

868

1400

23900

10

26178

Classegy

Totd

1400

23900

10

26178

Totd asa% of
Tota Voting rights

0.09

0.14

2.39

2.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding, asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.14

2.39

2.62

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)




No. (8

Asa% of total
Sharesheld (b)

Number of equity
sharesheldin
dematerialized
form (XIV)

368

1400

10

5678

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect* :Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of aforeign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



